TOGETHER WE CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE

Madron Daniel Parent
Questionnaire 2021



1. 100% strongly agree/agree that their child is happy at school

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

. Disagree
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@ Strongly Disagree

2. 91% strongly agree/agree that their child feels safe at school

@ Ve 10 ‘

® No 0

. Sometimes 1




3. 91% strongly agree/agree that the school is well led and managed

. Strongly Agree 4
. Agree b6

. Disagree 1
. Strongly Disagree 0
. Neither agree or disagree 0

fl. 100 % strongly agree/agree that they are kept well informed about
earning

. Strongly Agree 4
. Agree 7
. Disagree 0
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. Strongly Disagree

. Neither agree or disagree 0



5. 100% agree or strongly agree that the children in school are generally
well behaved and polite.

@ stongly Agree 4
. Agree 7
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly Disagree 0
@ Neither agree or disagree 0

6. 100% strongly agree/agree that they would feel comfortable
approaching school with an issue.
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@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Disagree
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@ Strongly Disagree




7. 100% strongly agree/agree that Madron Daniel has high
expectations for their child.

@ Strongly agree 4
@ Agree 7
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly Disagree 0
@ Neither agree or disagree 0

8. 100% strongly agree/agree that their child does well at school

@ Strongly agree 4
O Agree 7
. Disagree 0
@ Strongly Disagree 0

@ Neither agree or disagree 0



9. 100% strongly agree/agree that they are kept well informed about
how their child is doing.

. Strongly Agree 4
. Agree 7
. Disagree 0
. Strongly Disagree 0
. Neither agree or disagree 0

10. 91% strongly agree/agree that the school supports their child’s
wider personal development

@ sStrongly Agree 4
@ Agree 6

@ Disagree 0

@ Strongly Disagree 0

@ Neither agree or disagree 1



11. 100% would recommend this school to another parent

12. 91% strongly agree/agree that the school contributes to the local
community

@ Strongly Agree 4
® Agree 6

@ Disagree 0

@ Strongly Disagree 0

@ Neither agree or disagree 1



13. 100% strongly agree/agree that the school reflects the ethos and
practices of a Church of England school.
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. Strongly Agree
. Agree
. Disagree

. Strongly Disagree 0
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. Neither agree or disagree 0



15. What have you been most pleased with this year?

» Outdoor activities
* How my child has improved even in a Pandemic

* The welcome back the kids had, they've had a lot of fun
outside of school, the sleepover they loved.

« Communication

* The school trips, the Minack Performance, swimming sessions
on a Monday

* Going above and beyond for my child’s needs

* How you have been able to keep my child safe through this
troublesome year. So for that | thank you all.

* The way my child has settled so well and the support she
received after losing her Nan. Forever will be grateful.



